
1 Hudec Radoslav 1986 105,0 110 z 120 x 120 x 141 z -- z -- 251 274,3

2 Kajan Daniel 1998 62,0 55 z 60 z 63 x 65 z 68 z 70 x 128 185,1

3 Valovics Norbert 1997 80,0 65 z 70 z 72 z 82 z 87 z 91 x 159 196,1

4 Bócz Kevin 2000 53,0 25 z 30 z 32 x 32 z 36 x 36 z 66 107,7

Suma 655,5

1 Jim De Groot 1992 61,4 85 z 90 x 90 x 105 z 110 z 115 z 200 291,3

2 Tuen Bruijnen 1996 61,9 83 z 87 x 87 z 100 z 106 x 106 x 187 270,8

3 Sarkany Mate Gergo 2000 53,3 51 z 55 z 56 x 64 z 67 z 68 x 122 198,1

4 Barta Krisztian 2000 72,1 42 z 45 z 48 x 55 z 58 x 58 x 100 130,9

5 Kerekes Gergo 2000 54,2 50 z 54 z 55 x 63 x 63 x 63 x 54 86,5

Suma 760,1

1 Kolar Josef 1997 68,5 77 z 80 z 82 z 97 z 102 z 105 x 184 248,7

2 Schmidt Martin 1994 84,0 81 z 86 z 91 z 107 z 112 z 116 x 203 244,0

3 Matejicek Jirl 1994 66,0 60 z 63 z 65 z 70 x 70 z 75 x 135 187,0

Suma 679,7

1 Kusztelak Patryk 1992 68,5 100 z 105 z 110 z 120 z 130 z 135 z 245 331,1

2 Borowiec Marcin 1990 73,1 90 z 94 z 97 x 113 x 113 z 117 z 211 273,9

3 Borowiec Mateusz 1998 50,5 55 z 57 z 59 x 64 z 68 z 71 z 128 217,4

4 Rendak Wiktor 1998 60,3 60 x 60 z 65 x 70 z 75 z 80 z 140 206,6

5 Iwiński Bartosz 1999 65,2 42 z 46 z 48 z 61 z 63 x 63 x 109 152,2

Suma 822,4

Sędzia główny:

Tadeusz Niewiński

Sekretarz zawodów:

Emilia Cichowska
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NAZWA ZAWODÓW
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1 2 3 1 2 3

WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ

TURNIEJ MIĘDZYNARODOWY W OBORNIKACH ŚL.

WAGA
P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ

SŁOWACJA

WĘGRY

Lp. NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR.

POLSKA

Lp. NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR.

PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3

R W A N I E
Lp. NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR.

WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3

CZECHY

Lp. NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR.

Leszek Stricker

Stefan Pałka

Zbigniew Świtalski

Miejsce IV

Miejsce II

Miejsce III 

Miejsce I

WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3



Dziewczęta

OPEN  

1 Szucs Petra 1993 WĘGRY 71,9 65 z 68 z 70 z 80 z 83 z -- 153 187,5

2 Csipkes Erika 2000 WĘGRY 37,8 32 z 33 z 34 z 40 z 41 z 42 z 76 157,1

3 Meszes Bianka 1996 WĘGRY 114,6 60 z 65 z 68 x 77 z 80 z 83 z 148 151,8

4 Horvath Adrienn 2000 WĘGRY 41,9 30 x 30 z 31 z 38 z 40 z 41 x 71 132,1

5 Kneifel Reka 2000 WĘGRY 51,3 31 z 34 z 35 x 40 z 42 z 44 x 76 117,7

 

Chłopcy  

do lat 15  

1 Borowiec Mateusz 1998 POLSKA 50,5 55 z 57 z 59 x 64 z 68 z 71 z 128 217,4

2 Rendak Wiktor 1998 POLSKA 60,3 60 x 60 z 65 x 70 z 75 z 80 z 140 206,6

3 Sarkany Mate Gergo 2000 WĘGRY 53,3 51 z 55 z 56 x 64 z 67 z 68 x 122 198,1

4 Kajan Daniel 1998 SŁOWACJA 62,0 55 z 60 z 63 x 65 z 68 z 70 x 128 185,1

5 Iwiński Bartosz 1999 POLSKA 65,2 42 z 46 z 48 z 61 z 63 x 63 x 109 152,2

6 Barta Krisztian 2000 WĘGRY 72,1 42 z 45 z 48 x 55 z 58 x 58 x 100 130,9

7 Bócz Kevin 2000 SŁOWACJA 53,0 25 z 30 z 32 x 32 z 36 x 36 z 66 107,7

8 Kerekes Gergo 2000 WĘGRY 54,2 50 z 54 z 55 x 63 x 63 x 63 x 54 86,5

powyżej 15 lat  

1 Kusztelak Patryk 1992 POLSKA 68,5 100 z 105 z 110 z 120 z 130 z 135 z 245 331,1

2 Jim De Groot 1992 HOLANDIA 61,4 85 z 90 x 90 x 105 z 110 z 115 z 200 291,3

3 Hudec Radoslav 1986 SŁOWACJA 105,0 110 z 120 x 120 x 141 z -- z -- 251 274,3

4 Borowiec Marcin 1990 POLSKA 73,1 90 z 94 z 97 x 113 x 113 z 117 z 211 273,9

5 Tuen Bruijnen 1996 HOLANDIA 61,9 83 z 87 x 87 z 100 z 106 x 106 x 187 270,8

6 Kolar Josef 1997 CZECHY 68,5 77 z 80 z 82 z 97 z 102 z 105 x 184 248,7

7 Schmidt Martin 1994 CZECHY 84,0 81 z 86 z 91 z 107 z 112 z 116 x 203 244,0

8 Valovics Norbert 1997 SŁOWACJA 80,0 65 z 70 z 72 z 82 z 87 z 91 x 159 196,1

9 Matejicek Jirl 1994 CZECHY 66,0 60 z 63 z 65 z 70 x 70 z 75 x 135 187,0

 

Sędzia główny: Sedziowie:

Tadeusz Niewiński

Sekretarz zawodów:

Emilia Cichowska Zbigniew Świtalski

Nazwa zawodów

Leszek Stricker
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1 2 3 1 2 3

M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUB

Stefan Pałka
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